
 

 

ST JOHN BOSCO ARTS COLLEGE 

        Governors – Meeting Schedule 2023-2024 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Wednesday, 6th September 2023 
1.30 p.m. Premises 

3.15 p.m.  Curriculum 

Wednesday, 13th September 2023  
2.00 p.m. Personnel / Finance 

5.00 p.m. Full Governors 

Wednesday, 15th November 2023 
1.30 p.m. Premises 

3.15 p.m.  Curriculum 

Wednesday, 22nd November 2023 
2.00 p.m. Personnel / Finance 

5.00 p.m. Full Governors 

Wednesday, 17th January 2024 
1.30 p.m. Premises 

3.15 p.m.  Curriculum 

Wednesday, 24th January 2024 
2.00 p.m. Personnel / Finance 

5.00 p.m. Full Governors 

Wednesday, 13th March 2024 
1.30 p.m. Premises 

3.15 p.m.  Curriculum 

Wednesday, 20th March 2024 
 

2.00 p.m. Personnel / Finance 

5.00 p.m. Full Governors 

Wednesday, 8th May 2024 
1.30 p.m. Premises 

3.15 p.m.  Curriculum 

Wednesday, 15th May 2024 
 

2.00 p.m. Personnel / Finance 

5.00 p.m. Full Governors 

 

Premises 1.30 p.m. [pre Curriculum Meeting] 

Curriculum  
(All 3.15 p.m.) 

Wednesday, 6th September 2023 
Wednesday, 15th November 2023 
Wednesday, 17th January 2024 
Wednesday, 13th March 2024 
Wednesday, 8th May 2024 

Personnel / Finance 2.00 p.m. [pre Full Governors’ Meeting 

Full Governing Body  

All 5.00 p.m. 

Wednesday, 13th September 2023 
Wednesday, 22nd November 2023 
Wednesday, 24thJanuary 2024 
Wednesday, 20th March 2024 
Wednesday, 15th May 2024  


